
Team 1 Team 2

WEEK 1 5:30 PM Ballers Mambas

Tue Jul 29 7:00 PM Sharks Bulldogs

Fri Aug 1 5:30 PM Hornets Celtics

Fri Aug 1 7:00 PM Grizzlies Storm

WEEK 2 5:30 PM Mambas Sharks

Tue Aug 5 7:00 PM Bulldogs Ballers

Fri Aug 8 5:30 PM Hornets Storm

Fri Aug 8 7:00 PM Celtics Grizzlies

WEEK 3 5:30 PM Bulldogs Mambas

Tue Aug 12 7:00 PM Sharks Ballers

Fri Aug 15 5:30 PM Storm Celtics

Fri Aug 15 7:00 PM Grizzlies Hornets

WEEK 4 5:30 PM Mambas Ballers

Tue Aug 26 7:00 PM Bulldogs Sharks

Fri Aug 29 5:30 PM Storm Grizzlies

Fri Aug 29 7:00 PM Celtics Hornets

WEEK 5 5:30 PM Sharks Mambas

Tue Sep 2 7:00 PM Ballers Bulldogs

Fri Sep 5 5:30 PM Grizzlies Celtics

Fri Sep 5 7:00 PM Storm Hornets

WEEK 6 5:30 PM Mambas Bulldogs

Tue Sep 9 7:00 PM Ballers Sharks

Fri Sep 12 5:30 PM Celtics Storm

Fri Sep 12 7:00 PM Hornets Grizzlies

WEEK 7 5:30 PM Ballers Mambas

Tue Sep 16 7:00 PM Sharks Bulldogs

Fri Sep 19 5:30 PM Hornets Celtics

Fri Sep 19 7:00 PM Grizzlies Storm

PLAYOFFS 5:30 PM 2 Seed 3 Seed

Tue Sep 23 7:00 PM 1 Seed 4 Seed

Fri Sep 26 5:30 PM 2 Seed 3 Seed

Fri Sep 26 7:00 PM 1 Seed 4 Seed

CHAMPIONSHIP

Tue Sep 30 7:00 PM Winner of 1v4 Winner of 2v3

Fri Oct 3 5:30 PM Winner of 1v4 Winner of 2v3


